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Història de l'Art - Voluntària

IES Maestrat
IES Benigasló
IES Almenara
IES Llombai
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES Penyagolosa
IES Professor Broch i Llop
IES El Caminas
Lledó International School
IES Leopold Querol
IES Alfred Ayza
IES Miralcamp
IES Jose Vilaplana
IES Violant de Casalduch
IES Els Ports
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Jaume I
IES Bovalar
IES Matilde Salvador
IES Alfons XIII
IES Torre del Rei
IES Miquel Peris
IES Ximén d'Urrea
IES La Plana
IES Botànic Cavanilles
IES Joan Coromines
Centre Izquierdo
IES Serra d'Espadà
IES Vilafranca
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Sos Baynat
IES Vila - Roja
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
Escola d'Art i Superior de Disseny
Col·legi Santa Maria
Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón
IES Alto Palancia
IES Politècnic
IES Ramón Cid

Centre
 6,222
 6,667
 4,583
 7,250
 7,100
 6,167
 8,800
 5,000
 5,500
 5,277
 2,583
 4,333
 5,500
 2,200
 8,000
 4,987
 6,833
 3,987
 7,222
 5,917
 7,667
 6,500
 4,333
 5,500
 6,250
 4,125
 4,450
 7,010
 7,733
 5,900
 4,175
 5,321
 9,500
 6,760
 7,250

 10,000
 5,938
 6,656
 6,400
 5,100

Mitjana
 1,182
 1,155
 1,422
 1,500
 1,836
 1,457
 1,127
 0,000
 0,000
 2,039
 0,520
 2,021
 1,949
 1,823
 0,707
 2,022
 1,041
 2,686
 2,002
 0,804
 1,528
 2,121
 1,339
 2,421
 2,622
 1,237
 1,061
 1,171
 1,162
 2,684
 1,769
 2,787
 0,000
 1,881
 0,000
 0,000
 1,390
 2,735
 1,084
 1,180

Desviació
9
3
3
4
3
3
3
1
1

15
3
3
6
5
4

19
3
3
9
3
3
2
6

11
6
2
2

10
6

18
4
7
1
5
1
1
4
8
5

10

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
4
3
5
5
6
6
6
6
1
2
4
4
1
2
3
5
1
1
1
2
3
5
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
2
2
1
3
4
4
5
3
3
3
5


